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Division 2 Girls
Snowboard Cross

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARLOW Damon (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Partly Cloudy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 3,0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 

24
14:15 

 
m

GATES
STARTING TIME
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Rank Bib SnowID Name School Qualification Finals Gap

1 318 43515 BAKOGIANNIS Willow Yarra Valley Grammar (A) 35.68 35.09

2 336 34284 BEAL Henrietta Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 35.35 36.32 1.23

3 321 27048 STANTON Chilli Woodleigh School (A) 36.97 36.57 1.48

4 324 47374 WOODHATCH Mia Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 36.07 37.05 1.96

5 353 27610 PURWANTO Marie-Jeanne Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 37.70 38.01 2.92

6 340 46118 CAMERON Isabelle Woodleigh School (A) 38.44 38.45 3.36

7 332 29483 WILBY Lily Tintern Grammar (A) 38.92 38.91 3.82

8 316 17976 KELLY Lara Caulfield Grammar School (A) 37.15 38.96 3.87

9 326 27083 KELLY Winter Canterbury Girls' Second (A) 37.25 39.07 3.98

10 347 53636 HOLLAND Lila Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 39.08 39.82 4.73

11 328 48647 BEGLEY Imogen MLC (A) 39.98 39.85 4.76

12 333 40254 ARMITAGE Evelyn Mount Beauty Secondary C (A) 39.40 40.09 5.00

13 343 47069 HOLT Jasmine Wesley College (A) 38.97 40.36 5.27

14 323 58390 ZHOU Elsa(wenxuan) St Catherine's School VI (A) 39.58 41.31 6.22

15 352 29316 FALLSHAW Mali Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 42.08 41.93 6.84

16 322 38947 MEATHREL Arabella Lauriston Girls School (A) 41.93 43.42 8.33

17 334 59915 PIOTROWSKI Alitsia Mentone Grammar (A) 42.08 DNS
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Rank Bib SnowID Name School Time Gap

18 335 31204 D'ALTON Sophia Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 42.27 6.92

19 356 47283 GILLIGAN Payton Peninsula Grammar (A) 42.60 7.25

20 337 53410 FOX Atalanta Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 42.70 7.35

21 339 42278 O'CALLAGHAN Genevieve Loreto Toorak (A) 42.75 7.40

22 342 46994 ONSLOW Maya Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 43.01 7.66

23 320 51167 LEMAIRE Theresa Templestowe College (A) 43.25 7.90

24 351 51187 COLEMAN Ava MLC (B) 45.17 9.82

25 357 56912 CRABB Camilla St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 45.60 10.25

26 331 54676 ROOKE Madison Firbank Grammar School (A) 46.36 11.01

27 359 60106 PRUVOT Dune Surf Coast Secondary Col (A) 46.60 11.25

28 317 62602 HOLBROOK Lucinda Toorak College (A) 47.04 11.69

29 363 52889 BROWN Matea MLC (B) 47.05 11.70

30 329 48652 WILSON Tayla Luther College (A) 47.10 11.75

31 344 51711 LUNDIE Alice MLC (A) 50.55 15.20

32 355 63457 OFFEN Stella Mentone Girls Secondary  (A) 52.11 16.76

33 361 63242 OVERTON Ruby Mentone Girls Secondary  (A) 53.34 17.99

34 362 62799 MA Jasmine Strathcona Girls Grammar (A) 53.80 18.45

35 358 29220 WALLISS Isabella Strathcona Girls Grammar (A) 59.03 23.68

36 341 51617 PARK Isabella Lauriston Girls School (A) 1:00.86 25.51

37 345 41649 LYONS Sienna Mentone Grammar (A) 1:05.40 30.05

38 348 29225 ROWELL Violet Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 1:06.31 30.96

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (4)

325 34332 WALL Clementine Sacred Heart Geelong (A)

338 60761 SEKETA Harriet Caulfield Grammar School (A)

354 33288 HAMMOND Summer Elwood College (A)

360 62466 RICHES Olivia Virtual School Victoria (A)

Disqualified (1)

327 51754 TILLING Grace Wesley College (A) Gate 22

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Division 2 Girls
Snowboard Cross

Official Ranking - Team

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARLOW Damon (AUS)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 24
STARTING TIME 14:15
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Bib SnowID Name Time

Total time: 1:13.05 1 - Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A)

336 34284 BEAL Henrietta 35.35

353 27610 PURWANTO Marie-Jeanne 37.70

347 53636 HOLLAND Lila 39.08

Gap: + 2.36Total time: 1:15.41 2 - Woodleigh School (A)

321 27048 STANTON Chilli 36.97

340 46118 CAMERON Isabelle 38.44

Gap: + 6.03Total time: 1:19.08 3 - Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

324 47374 WOODHATCH Mia 36.07

342 46994 ONSLOW Maya 43.01

Gap: + 11.30Total time: 1:24.35 4 - Geelong Grammar School ( (A)

352 29316 FALLSHAW Mali 42.08

335 31204 D'ALTON Sophia 42.27

337 53410 FOX Atalanta 42.70

Gap: + 17.48Total time: 1:30.53 5 - MLC (A)

328 48647 BEGLEY Imogen 39.98

344 51711 LUNDIE Alice 50.55

Gap: + 19.17Total time: 1:32.22 6 - MLC (B)

351 51187 COLEMAN Ava 45.17
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363 52889 BROWN Matea 47.05

Gap: + 29.74Total time: 1:42.79 7 - Lauriston Girls School (A)

322 38947 MEATHREL Arabella 41.93

341 51617 PARK Isabella 1:00.86

Gap: + 32.40Total time: 1:45.45 8 - Mentone Girls Secondary  (A)

355 63457 OFFEN Stella 52.11

361 63242 OVERTON Ruby 53.34

Gap: + 34.43Total time: 1:47.48 9 - Mentone Grammar (A)

334 59915 PIOTROWSKI Alitsia 42.08

345 41649 LYONS Sienna 1:05.40

Gap: + 39.78Total time: 1:52.83 10 - Strathcona Girls Grammar (A)

362 62799 MA Jasmine 53.80

358 29220 WALLISS Isabella 59.03

Not ClassifiedCanterbury Girls' Second (A)

326 27083 KELLY Winter 37.25

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (A)

316 17976 KELLY Lara 37.15

338 60761 SEKETA Harriet

Not ClassifiedElwood College (A)

354 33288 HAMMOND Summer

Not ClassifiedFirbank Grammar School (A)

331 54676 ROOKE Madison 46.36

Not ClassifiedGeelong Grammar School ( (B)

348 29225 ROWELL Violet 1:06.31

Not ClassifiedLoreto Toorak (A)

339 42278 O'CALLAGHAN Genevieve 42.75

Not ClassifiedLuther College (A)

329 48652 WILSON Tayla 47.10

Not ClassifiedMount Beauty Secondary C (A)

333 40254 ARMITAGE Evelyn 39.40

Not ClassifiedPeninsula Grammar (A)

356 47283 GILLIGAN Payton 42.60

Not ClassifiedSacred Heart Geelong (A)

325 34332 WALL Clementine

Not ClassifiedSt Catherine's School VI (A)

323 58390 ZHOU Elsa(wenxuan) 39.58

Not ClassifiedSt Michael's Grammar Sch (A)

357 56912 CRABB Camilla 45.60
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CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARLOW Damon (AUS)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 24
STARTING TIME 14:15
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Not ClassifiedSurf Coast Secondary Col (A)

359 60106 PRUVOT Dune 46.60

Not ClassifiedTemplestowe College (A)

320 51167 LEMAIRE Theresa 43.25

Not ClassifiedTintern Grammar (A)

332 29483 WILBY Lily 38.92

Not ClassifiedToorak College (A)

317 62602 HOLBROOK Lucinda 47.04

Not ClassifiedVirtual School Victoria (A)

360 62466 RICHES Olivia

Not ClassifiedWesley College (A)

343 47069 HOLT Jasmine 38.97

327 51754 TILLING Grace

Not ClassifiedYarra Valley Grammar (A)

318 43515 BAKOGIANNIS Willow 35.68


